Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Robert Gustavsson
1 Stefan Viberg

3 Kjell Ove Grondahl
4 Morgan Tunmats

4 Anders Wiklund

6 Rasmus Schedin

7 Jens Naslund

8 Magnus Martensson
8 Karin Olsson

8 Hakan Robertsson
8 Bernice Thors

12 Patrik Wass

13 Roger Blomqgvist
14 Martin Lonnroth

15 Micke Jonsson

16 Stefan Borg

16 Kenneth Gustavsson
16 Ronnie Lundgren
16 Daniel Westholm

den 22 maj 2008

Klubb

Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Orebro BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Uppsala BGK

BGK VK-78
Uppsala BGK
Orebro BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Haga BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Stockholms BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Haga BGK
Stockholms BGK
Haga BGK

S1

37
31

32
38
35
33
33
32
33
34
33
28
39
31

37

36

S2

35
36

37
35

34
37
32
37
33
40
32
37
31
41
29

33

32
39

31
35
35
37
31
40
33
34
30

42
41
34
40

35

30
29

37
36
41
30
37
30
33
30
36

33
42
34
37

34

S5

34
35

31
32
28
38
32
41
42
44
38
46
35
41
34
37
37
44

S6

33
35
33
32
31
37
34
34
36
29
35
32

30
33
33

39
30

Sida

32
28
34
37
30
28
34
38
31
35
32
35

32
32
40

32
40

1

233
233
67

237
237
204
240
242
242
242
242
244
106
248
251
216
180
108
252

av

Snitt

33,3
33,3
33,5
33,9
33,9
34,0
34,3
34,6
34,6
34,6
34,6
34,9
35,3
35,4
35,9
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0



Plac Namn

Rak lista

20 Krister Magnusson
20 Anders Pettersson
22 Lennart Jansson

23 Bernt Gustavsson
23 Niclas Witte

25 Peter Wahlberg

26 Sebastian Koponen
26 Mats Persson

28 Rickard Andersson
29 Hans Lindstrom

30 Tony Olsson

31 Daniel Berglund

32 Mikael Lindblom

33 Hans Rydman

34 Thomas Damberg
35 Mikael Ohldén

36 Stefan Larsson

37 Pierre Geerhold

38 Benny Eriksson

39 Mikael Johansson
40 Sven-Olof Birgersson
41 Magnus Porsback
42 Fredrik Kratz

43 Gerd Andersson

44 Andreas Bendoraitis

den 22 maj 2008

Klubb

Stockholms BGK
Haga BGK

Orebro BGK
Strangnas BGK
BGK VK-78
Sundbybergs BGK
Stockholms BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
BGK VK-78
Sundbybergs BGK
BGK VK-78
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Stockholms BGK
BGK VK-78

BGK VK-78

Haga BGK
Strangnas BGK
Strangnas BGK
Haga BGK
Strangnés BGK
Stockholms BGK

S1

32
42
37
39
32

40
34
33
38
38

38
40
39
40
43
45
41
40

42
57

S2

41
30

42
30
37
34
38
39
39
43

36
36
42
38
41
40

36

42

51
45

32
41
31
32
35
42
36
36
40
39
32

43
37
36
35
36

52
45
42

44

36
50
34
39
33

38
33
41
33
42
38

42

40

43

37

36

40

46

44

S5

34
40
35
34
37

38
37
39
43
39
39

38
44
41
41
37
40
43

45

S6

35
32
43
39
42
38
34
38
33

38
35
41
39

37
38
32

46
37
45

43

Sida

36
28
34
34
41
35
45
38
35

34
42

39
38

47
50

40
47
34

45

2

253
253
219
257
257
184
260
260
261
187
266
192
77

275
197
237
279
242
81

164
292
167
130
226
190

av

Snitt

36,1
36,1
36,5
36,7
36,7
36,8
37,1
37,1
37,3
37,4
38,0
38,4
38,5
39,3
39,4
39,5
39,9
40,3
40,5
41,0
41,7
41,8
43,3
45,2
47,5



Plac Namn

Rak lista

45 Lars-Olof Andersson
46 Robin Andersson
47 Marcus Larinen

den 22 maj 2008

Klubb

Strangnas BGK
Strangnas BGK
Uppsala BGK

S1

S2 S8

S4 S5 S6

Sida

S7

52

3

S:a

246
203

av

Snitt

49,2
50,8
52,0



